
Provoz MŠ zřizovaných městem Příbram v období červenec - srpen 2016

Kapacita 01.07. 04.-10.07. 11.-17.07. 18.-24.07. 25.-31.07. 01.-07.08. 08.-14.08. 15.-21.08. 22.-28.08. 29.-31.08.
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čp. 278 96

čp. 235 100

105

čp. 496 100

čp. 193 112

čp. 130 100

čp. 131 108

40

40

39

36

MŠ v provozu

MŠ uzavřena

MŠ, PB VII, Jana Drdy 496

MŠ

MŠ V Zahradě

MŠ, PB III, Jungmannova 91

MŠ Kličkova vila

MŠ Klubíčko

MŠ Perníková chaloupka

MŠ 28. října 55, Příbram VII

MŠ, PB VII, Bratří Čapků 278

MŠ Pohádka

Projednáno v RM dne 29. února 2016, R.usn.č.159/2016       

MŠ, PB VIII, Školní 131

MŠ pod Svatou Horou

Alternativní MŠ

MŠ Rybička

MŠ při Waldorfské škole Příbram


